Einfeldhalle Multifunktionshalle Moritz-Seebeck-Allee

Tag
Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Sonntag, 16. Juli 2017

Beginn

16:00
19:00
20:00

17:00
19:00

16:00
19:00

17:30
19:00
20:00

17:00
18:30

Ende

19:00
20:00
21:30

19:00
20:00

19:00
20:00

19:00
20:00
21:30

18:30
20:30

Verein

TSV Meiningen
KSZU Meiningen e.V.
KSZU Meiningen e.V.

KSZU Meiningen e.V.

SV 1970 Robotron Meiningen e.V.

TSV Meiningen
KSZU Meiningen e.V.

TSV Meiningen
KSZU Meiningen e.V.
KSZU Meiningen e.V.

KSZU Meiningen e.V.
KSZU Meiningen e.V.

MEININGEN

Sportart

Turnen
Taekwondo

Tae Boe

Fechten

Gymnastik

Turnen

Taekwondo

Turnen
Pilates

Pilates

Taekwondo

Taekwondo
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